ElecSpares.com
Page 1 of 4
NMB 06015KA-24L-AA 6015 24V 0.08A
inverter fan
SKU: 680761183240
Price: $14.29
Categories: Fans
Tags: NMB
Product Link:
rter-fan/
Product Description
Model:06015KA-24L-AA
Size:60x60x15mm
Voltage: DC 24V
Current:0.08A
Power:1.44W
Air volume:14.1CFM
Wind pressure: 31.3Pa
Speed: 3600RPM
Noise:28.0dB(A)
Weight:45G
Lifespan:50000H
Bearing structure: ball bearing
Wiring method: lead type
Temperature range:-10 to 60°C
Frame leaf:UL:94V-0
New spot NMB 06015KA-24L-AA 6015 24V 0.08A inverter cooling fan fan
Product Images
ElecSpares.com
Page 2 of 4
ElecSpares.com
Page 3 of 4
ElecSpares.com
Page 4 of 4
Scan for product details: